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1 AKSHANSH RAJ PANDEY 20 67% 18 69% 12 55% 22 100% 72 72%

2 AAYUSHI CHAWLA 12 40% 18 69% 14 64% 18 81% 62 62%

3 ABHINAV AGARWAL 22 73% 24 92% 14 64% 22 100% 82 82%

4 ABHISHEK NAGORI 18 60% 26 100% 16 73% 22 100% 82 82%

5 ADITYA SHARMA 18 60% 14 54% 18 82% 18 81% 68 68%

6 ADNAN JUKKERWALA 0 0% 0 0% 4 18% 0 0% 4 4%

7 AJAY SINGH CHOUHAN 0 0% 2 8% 0 0% 2 10% 4 4%

8 AKSA ZABEEN 22 73% 14 54% 12 55% 18 81% 66 66%

9 AKSHAT SAMDANI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

10 AKSHAT VIJAYVERGIYA 23 77% 22 85% 10 45% 20 90% 75 75%

11 AKSHAY SAHU 18 60% 20 77% 18 82% 20 90% 76 76%

12 AKSHAY YADAV 22 73% 24 92% 16 73% 18 81% 80 80%

13 AKSHIT JAIN 20 67% 22 85% 14 64% 22 100% 78 78%

14 AKSHITA ROHIDA 20 67% 24 92% 22 100% 20 100% 86 86%

15 ALFEZ KHAN 8 27% 6 23% 8 36% 16 72% 38 38%

16 ALI HUSSAIN AZAD 16 53% 16 62% 10 45% 18 81% 60 60%

17 AMAN SINGH RAO 2 7% 2 8% 4 18% 6 27% 14 14%

18 AMATULLAH PATHAN 14 47% 10 38% 8 36% 20 90% 52 52%

19 ANIL JAT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

20 ANISH YADAV 25 83% 20 77% 14 64% 20 90% 79 79%

21 ANKUSH MEGHWAL 26 87% 24 92% 20 91% 22 100% 92 92%

22 ANMOL KHATRI 0 0% 0 0% 4 18% 20 90% 24 24%

23 ANSHUL CHOUBISA 6 20% 6 23% 4 18% 20 90% 36 36%

24 ANUSREE P NAIR 14 47% 17 65% 10 45% 20 90% 61 61%

25 ARCHI DUNGARWAL 26 87% 22 85% 18 82% 22 100% 88 88%

26 ARPIT PRAJAPAT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

27 ARWA MIYAJI 11 37% 10 38% 6 27% 20 90% 47 47%

28 ARYAN JAVARIA 18 60% 16 62% 10 45% 20 90% 64 64%

29 ARYAN KHATURIA 18 60% 14 54% 20 91% 20 90% 72 72%

30 ASHISH KUMAR PATIDAR 16 53% 18 69% 10 45% 20 90% 64 64%

31 ASHISH TELI 6 20% 6 23% 14 64% 20 90% 46 46%

32 ASHUTOSH GUPTA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

33 ASTHA DEWARA 14 47% 14 54% 12 55% 20 90% 60 60%

34 AVI TIWARI 2 7% 2 8% 2 9% 2 9% 8 8%

35 AYUSHI MATA 12 40% 8 31% 10 45% 18 81% 48 48%

36 AYUSHI NALWAYA 12 40% 17 65% 14 64% 20 90% 63 63%

37 AZIZ BOHRA 16 53% 18 69% 12 55% 18 81% 64 64%

38 BHARAT KUMAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

39 BHAVESH NATH GAHLOT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

40 BHAVESH TELI 20 67% 24 92% 20 91% 22 100% 86 86%

41 BHAVIKA PATEL 26 87% 24 92% 20 91% 22 100% 92 92%

42 BHAVISHYA SUTHAR 21 70% 22 85% 14 64% 21 95% 78 78%

43 BHAVY RAJ PURI GOSWAMI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

44 BHAVYA JAIN 18 60% 22 85% 14 64% 20 90% 74 74%

45 BHOMIC SHARMA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 20 90% 20 20%

46 BHUVAN SAHU 16 53% 16 62% 10 45% 21 95% 63 63%

47 BURHANUDDIN UDAIPUR 20 67% 20 77% 20 91% 22 100% 82 82%

48 CHANDRABHAN SINGH RATHORE 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

49 CHANDRAPAL SINGH 24 80% 26 100% 10 45% 22 100% 82 82%

50 CHAUHAN BHUPENDRA 0 0% 0 0% 2 9% 0 0% 2 2%

51 CHETALI UNIYAL 18 60% 17 65% 10 45% 20 90% 65 65%

52 CHETAN KUMAR DADHICH 16 53% 20 77% 16 73% 22 100% 74 74%

53 CHETAN NAGDA 20 67% 18 69% 16 73% 22 100% 76 76%

54 CHETAN SINGH 8 27% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 8 8%

55 CHETANYA RATHORE 30 100% 22 85% 16 73% 22 100% 90 90%

56 CHETNA TELI 22 73% 20 77% 2 9% 20 90% 64 64%

57 CHINMAY VYAS 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
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58 CHIRAG MEGHWAL 24 80% 20 77% 16 73% 22 100% 82 82%

59 CHIRAG SAHU 0 0% 10 38% 0 0% 20 90% 30 30%

60 CHIRAG SAHU(M) 28 93% 26 100% 20 91% 20 90% 94 94%

61  CHUNDAWAT KALPANA KANWAR GULABSINGH26 87% 24 92% 20 91% 20 90% 90 90%

62 DAKSH DIXIT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

63 DAKSH RAJ SINGH GEHLOT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

64 DAKSH SINGH BADGUJAR 22 73% 18 69% 14 64% 20 90% 74 74%

65 DAKSH TIWARI 28 93% 24 92% 18 82% 22 100% 92 92%

66 DARSHAN JAIN 24 80% 26 100% 16 73% 18 90% 84 84%

67 DARSHAN KUMAWAT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

68 DARSHAN MALI 22 73% 12 46% 10 45% 18 81% 62 62%

69 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY 10 33% 10 38% 12 55% 20 90% 52 52%

70 DEEPAK SALVI 2 7% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 2%

71 DEEPAK VAISHNAV 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

72 DEV MEHRA 16 53% 14 54% 14 64% 18 81% 62 62%

73 DEV SHARMA 24 80% 20 77% 4 18% 18 81% 66 66%

74 DEV SHARMA 8 27% 10 38% 20 91% 20 90% 58 58%

75 DEVRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 8 27% 10 38% 10 45% 20 90% 48 48%

76 DHAIRYA SANKHLA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

77 DHANVI TIWARI 28 93% 24 92% 20 91% 22 100% 94 94%

78 DHARA PALIWAL 16 53% 18 69% 12 55% 22 100% 68 68%

79 DHARMESH MEHTA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

80 DIKSHANT CHOUDHARY 30 100% 24 92% 22 100% 22 100% 98 98%

81 DINESH KUMAR 26 87% 26 100% 16 73% 20 90% 88 88%

82 DINESH SIMOLIYA 0 0% 2 8% 0 0% 0 0% 2 2%

83 DISHA SONI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

84 DISHIT VYAS 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

85 DIVYANSHA SEN 12 40% 8 31% 10 45% 18 81% 48 48%

86 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 16 53% 20 77% 14 64% 20 90% 70 70%

87 DIVYARAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT 6 20% 8 31% 6 27% 22 100% 42 42%

88 DIYA SOLANKI 14 47% 20 77% 10 45% 20 90% 64 64%

89 ELMA KHAN 28 93% 22 85% 18 82% 20 90% 88 88%

90 FARDEEN KHAN 8 27% 4 15% 8 36% 20 90% 40 40%

91 FARHEEN BANO 12 40% 10 38% 10 45% 20 90% 52 52%

92 GAGAN PALIWAL 28 93% 24 92% 16 73% 22 100% 90 90%

93 GANPAT KUMAWAT 20 67% 18 69% 8 36% 20 90% 66 66%

94 GAURAV MENARIA 8 27% 8 31% 10 45% 22 100% 48 48%

95 GAURAV TOLLANI 14 47% 10 38% 12 55% 20 90% 56 56%

96 GOTRESH PALIWAL 2 7% 0 0% 4 18% 0 0% 6 6%

97 GOURAV HINGER 22 73% 24 92% 16 73% 22 100% 84 84%

98 GOVA RAM 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

99 GUNGUN MUNDRA 18 60% 22 85% 16 73% 22 100% 78 78%

100 GUNGUN SHARMA 20 67% 17 65% 6 27% 18 81% 61 61%
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1 GUNJAN KALAL 20 100% 22 92% 16 89% 26 100 84 95%

2 HANISHA JAIN 0 0% 6 25% 0 0% 26 100% 32 36%

3 HARDIK SANADHYA 4 20% 2 8% 18 100% 22 85% 46 52%

4 HARISH KUMAR VAISHNAV 4 20% 2 8% 16 89% 0 0% 22 25%

5 HARPREET KAUR 10 50% 8 33% 18 100% 26 100% 62 70%

6 HARSH JAIN 18 90% 20 83% 16 89% 24 92% 78 89%

7 HARSH JAIN 0 0% 4 17% 16 89% 22 85% 42 48%

8 HARSH SWAMI 2 10% 6 25% 0 0% 2 8% 10 11%

9 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH RATHORE 8 40% 10 42% 18 100% 24 92% 60 68%

10 HARSHAL TAK 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

11 HARSHIL CHOUHAN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

12 HARSHIT CHITTORA 18 90% 19 79% 16 89% 24 92% 77 88%

13 HARSHIT JHA 6 30% 4 17% 16 89% 8 30% 34 39%

14 HARSHIT SHARMA 6 30% 0 0% 16 89% 0 0% 22 25%

15 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SISODIYA 0 0% 4 17% 0 0% 0 0% 4 5%

16 HATIM 16 80% 19 79% 18 100% 22 85% 75 85%

17 HEMAKSH KUMAWAT 16 80% 18 75% 18 100% 24 92% 76 86%

18 HEMENDRA SINGH RAWAT 10 50% 17 71% 16 89% 24 92% 67 76%

19 HIMANSHU SALVI 20 100% 22 92% 18 100% 26 100% 86 98%

20 HIMANSHU YADAV 10 50% 12 50% 16 89% 26 100% 64 73%

21 HITANSHU TELI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

22 HITESH PARMAR 14 70% 16 67% 16 89% 26 100% 72 82%

23 HIYA MEHTA 8 40% 11 46% 16 89% 26 100% 61 69%

24 HOMANSH PANDE 2 10% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 2%

25 HUSSAIN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

26 INDRANSHIKA 16 80% 18 75% 16 89% 26 100% 76 86%

27 ISHIKA JAIN 12 60% 14 58% 16 89% 26 100% 68 77%

28 ISHWAR LAL SUTHAR 8 40% 10 42% 16 89% 24 92% 58 66%

29 JAGRAT SINGH JHALA 4 20% 0 0% 16 89% 0 0% 20 23%

30 JAHANVI VAISHNAV 12 60% 14 58% 18 100% 24 92% 68 77%

31 JAIDEEP VYAS 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

32 JATIN KUMAR PATIDAR 4 20% 6 25% 0 0% 0 0% 10 11%

33 JATIN MALI 16 80% 21 88% 16 89% 26 100% 79 90%

34 JATIN SALVI 2 10% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 2%

35 JAY VERMA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

36 JAYA PATIDAR 20 100% 20 83% 18 100% 26 100% 84 95%

37 JAYANT NATHANI 4 20% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 5%

38 JAYESH KUMAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

39 JAYESH VYAS 8 40% 20 83% 16 89% 24 92% 68 77%

40 JHANVI CHAMPAWAT 20 100% 20 83% 18 100% 24 92% 82 93%

41 JIGYASA SHARMA 20 100% 22 92% 18 100% 26 100% 86 98%

42 JINESH VAISHNAV 2 10% 4 17% 0 0% 0 0% 6 7%

43 JITENDRA SINGH 16 80% 22 92% 16 89% 22 92% 76 86%

44 JITENDRA SINGH RAWAL 20 100% 24 100% 18 100% 26 100% 88 100%

45 JYOTSANA KUNWAR SISODIYA 20 100% 20 83% 18 100% 26 100% 84 95%

46 KAJAL CHUNDAWAT 6 30% 15 63% 16 89% 24 92% 61 69%

47 KAJAL NAGDA 16 80% 22 92% 18 100% 24 92% 80 91%

48 KAJAL RAO 4 20% 16 67% 16 89% 24 92% 60 68%

49 KAMAKSHEE VAISHNAV 16 80% 14 58% 18 100% 26 100% 74 84%

50 KAMLESH PATEL s/o Gopal lal 8 40% 9 38% 18 100% 22 84% 57 65%

51 KAMLESH PATEL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 22 84% 22 25%

52 KANAN VASHISHTH 14 70% 16 67% 18 100% 26 100% 74 84%

53 KANISHKA PANCHOLI 12 60% 14 58% 16 89% 24 92% 66 75%

54 KAPIL MEGHWAL 18 90% 16 67% 16 89% 26 100% 76 86%

55 KAPIL PALIWAL 4 20% 5 21% 18 100% 2 8% 29 33%

56 KARAN GOUR 10 50% 3 13% 0 0% 2 8% 15 17%

57 KARAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT 0 0% 0 0% 16 89% 0 0% 16 18%

58 KARAN SWARNKAR 10 50% 24 100% 16 89% 26 100% 76 86%

59 KARTIK AUDICHYA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

60 KARTIKA MAJUMDAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

61 KAUSHAL SUTHAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

62 KAVISH MENARIA 10 50% 18 75% 18 100% 26 100% 72 82%

63 KESHAV SOMANI 16 80% 18 75% 18 100% 26 100% 78 89%

64 KHUSHAL DANGI 16 80% 20 83% 18 100% 26 100% 80 91%
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65 KHUSHAL GURJAR 2 10% 4 17% 18 100% 22 92% 46 52%

66 KHUSHI DANGI 16 80% 15 63% 18 100% 26 100% 75 85%

67 KHUSHI PURBIA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

68 KHUSHI SAHU 10 50% 10 42% 18 100% 24 92% 62 70%

69 KRATIKA MENARIA 18 90% 20 83% 18 100% 26 100% 82 93%

70 KRISH CHOUDHARY 8 40% 0 0% 16 89% 0 0% 24 27%

71 KRISH RAJ SINGH 16 80% 12 50% 18 100% 26 100% 72 82%

72 KRISHNA ASNANI 14 70% 18 75% 16 89% 24 92% 72 82%

73 KRISHNA KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT 14 70% 16 67% 18 100% 26 100% 74 84%

74 KRITIK TANDON 12 60% 13 54% 16 89% 26 100% 67 76%

75 KRITIKA KHATRI 8 40% 19 79% 0 0% 8 30% 35 40%

76 KSHITIJ CHAUHAN 0 0% 2 8% 0 0% 8 30% 10 11%

77 KULDEEP SINGH 14 70% 20 83% 18 100% 24 92% 76 86%

78 KUNAL BORIWAL 6 30% 10 42% 18 100% 24 92% 58 66%

79 KUNAL JOSHI 0 0% 0 0% 16 89% 0 0% 16 18%

80 KUNAL SINGH CHOUHAN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

81 KUNAL TAK 4 20% 5 21% 0 0% 0 0% 9 10%

82 KUSH MENARIYA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

83 LAKSHIT KUMAWAT 10 50% 11 46% 18 100% 22 84% 61 69%

84 LAKSHITA DHAYBHAI 12 60% 21 88% 0 0% 26 100% 59 67%

85 LAKSHITA VAYA 4 20% 7 29% 18 100% 26 100% 55 63%

86 LAKSHYARAJ SONI 16 80% 18 75% 16 89% 26 100% 76 86%

87 LALIT GURJAR 0 0% 2 8% 0 0% 0 0% 2 2%

88 LAVISH CHUG 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

89 LEELA RAM REBARI 8 40% 16 67% 18 100% 0 0% 42 48%

90 LOVISH LEKHARI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

91 LOVISH PUROHIT 2 10% 4 17% 18 100% 26 100% 50 57%

92 MADHURAM NANDWANA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

93 MAHAK LUNKAD 20 100% 20 83% 16 89% 26 100% 82 93%

94 MAHI JAIN 20 100% 24 100% 18 100% 26 100% 88 100%

95 MANAD JOSHI 18 90% 20 83% 18 100% 26 100% 82 93%

96 MANAS RAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT 0 0% 0 0% 16 89% 0 0% 16 18%

97 MANASVI SHARMA 16 80% 20 83% 0 0% 26 100% 62 70%

98 MANISH JOSHI 16 80% 10 42% 18 100% 26 100% 70 80%

99 MANISH MENARIA( R) 2 10% 2 8% 18 100% 26 100% 48 55%

100 MANISH MENARIYA (C ) 2 10% 0 0% 16 89% 26 100% 44 50%
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1 MAYANK BADALA 16 73% 15 65% 34 85% 11 92% 76 78%
2 MAYANK MEHTA 20 91% 12 52% 28 70% 6 50% 66 68%
3 MAYUR FATNANI 13 59% 17 74% 28 70% 12 100% 70 72%
4 MEGHNA PURBIA 22 100% 21 91% 40 100% 12 100% 95 98%
5 MIHIR SINGH GUSHAI 22 100% 21 91% 36 90% 10 83% 89 92%
6 MITESH SHARMA 12 55% 14 61% 20 50% 8 67% 54 56%
7 MOHAMMAD SAHIL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
8 MOHAMMAD UZAIR KHAN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
9 MOHAMMED AABSHAR SHEIKH 15 68% 17 74% 32 80% 12 100% 76 78%
10 MOHAMMED ADNAN PEERZADA 0 0% 6 26% 0 0% 5 42% 11 11%
11 MOHAMMED ASAD RAZA 4 18% 6 26% 10 25% 6 50% 26 27%
12 MOHAMMED FAIZAN SHEIKH 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
13 MOHAMMED TAHIR KHAN 14 64% 19 83% 24 60% 8 67% 65 67%
14 MOHIT ARORA 22 100% 23 100% 40 100% 12 100% 97 100%
15 MOHIT JAIN 0 0% 2 9% 22 55% 0 0% 24 25%
16 MOKSHAK JAIN 14 64% 15 65% 24 60% 4 33% 57 59%
17 MONIKA MALI 19 86% 18 78% 34 85% 10 83% 81 84%
18 MONIKA NAGDA 19 86% 19 83% 38 95% 8 67% 84 87%
19 MUDRIKA PUROHIT 2 9% 3 13% 20 50% 6 50% 31 32%
20 MUHAMMAD AMAAN 22 100% 23 100% 40 100% 10 83% 95 98%
21 MUSKAN MALI 16 73% 12 52% 36 90% 4 33% 68 70%
22 NAMITA SINGH SAMAWAT 14 64% 9 39% 28 70% 8 67% 59 61%
23 NARAYAN SINGH SISODIYA 0 0% 2 9% 20 50% 0 0% 22 23%
24 NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 14 64% 8 35% 20 50% 8 67% 50 52%
25 NARESH GARVA 20 91% 19 83% 34 85% 12 100% 85 88%
26 NEELAM CHANDWANI 2 9% 2 9% 8 20% 8 67% 20 21%
27 NENA RAM 14 64% 16 70% 36 90% 10 83% 76 78%
28 NIDHI PATHAK 14 64% 16 70% 40 100% 12 100% 82 85%
29 NIKHIL KANERIYA 14 64% 11 48% 26 65% 9 75% 60 62%
30 NIKHIL NAGDA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
31 NILAY JAIN 12 55% 12 52% 24 60% 12 100% 60 62%
32 NILESH NAGDA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 33% 4 4%
33 NISHA DASHORA 16 73% 17 74% 30 75% 11 92% 74 76%
34 NISHANK YADAV 12 55% 0 0% 12 30% 0 0% 24 25%
35 NISHANT SEVAK 18 82% 12 52% 36 90% 6 50% 72 74%
36 NISHIT JAIN 15 68% 20 87% 24 60% 12 100% 71 73%
37 NITESH SAHANI 6 27% 7 30% 14 35% 4 33% 31 32%
38 OM PRAKASH REBARI 0 0% 0 0% 34 85% 0 0% 34 35%
39 OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT 18 82% 19 83% 6 15% 12 100% 55 57%
40 PADHIYAR ANJALI MOHANLAL 8 36% 12 52% 14 35% 8 67% 42 43%
41 PALAK KOTHARI 15 68% 18 78% 21 53% 6 50% 60 62%
42 PALLAVI SINGH 22 100% 21 91% 34 85% 12 100% 89 92%
43 PARAM TRIPATHI 14 64% 18 78% 28 70% 6 50% 66 68%
44 PARAS 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
45 PAVAN KUMAR SUKHWAL 12 55% 14 61% 26 65% 6 50% 58 60%
46 PAVAN THAKROT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
47 PAVAN YADAV 22 100% 23 100% 26 65% 12 100% 83 86%
48 PIYUSH KUMAR MEENA 17 77% 15 65% 28 70% 7 58% 67 69%
49 PIYUSH VED 17 77% 12 52% 20 50% 5 42% 54 56%
50 POOJA AHIR 22 100% 21 91% 38 95% 12 100% 93 96%
51 POOJA SUTHAR 12 55% 13 57% 24 60% 8 67% 57 59%
52 PRAKASH DANGI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
53 PRAKSHAY CHOUDHARY 14 64% 17 74% 21 53% 8 67% 60 62%
54 PRASHANT VAISHNAV 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
55 PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN 7 32% 10 43% 6 15% 2 17% 25 26%
56 PRATIBHA SHARMA 22 100% 20 87% 38 95% 11 92% 91 94%
57 PRATYAKASH DALAWAT 16 73% 17 74% 24 60% 8 67% 65 67%
58 PRATYAKSH JOSHI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
59 PRAVEEN MALI 20 91% 19 83% 38 95% 11 92% 88 91%
60 PREETI SHARMA 22 100% 23 100% 36 90% 12 100% 93 96%
61 PREM PRAKASH 22 100% 22 96% 36 90% 12 100% 92 95%
62 PRINCE 22 100% 23 100% 26 65% 12 100% 83 86%
63 PRIYANKA TOMAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
64 PRIYANSHU DAVE 5 23% 4 17% 4 10% 2 17% 15 15%
65 PRIYANSHU JAIN 16 73% 18 78% 24 60% 10 83% 68 70%
66 PRIYANSHU SINGH RAO 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
67 PUNAM SUTHAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
68 PUNIT KUMAR SAHU 13 59% 8 35% 21 53% 0 0% 42 43%
69 PURVA CHHAJED 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
70 PUSHKAR GAMETI 2 9% 0 0% 8 20% 2 17% 12 12%
71 RAGHAV KUMAWAT 19 86% 20 87% 28 70% 10 83% 77 79%
72 RAGUVEER SUTHAR 18 82% 19 83% 36 90% 12 100% 85 88%
73 RAHUL GAWARIYA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
74 RAHUL PATEL s/o Dhanraj Patel 8 36% 13 57% 24 60% 8 67% 53 55%
75 RAHUL PATEL s/o Kesulal Patel 2 9% 4 17% 0 0% 2 17% 8 8%
76 RAHUL PURI GOSWAMI 8 36% 0 0% 0 0% 4 33% 12 12%
77 RAHUL SINGH RAO 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
78 RAJ TELI 20 91% 17 74% 36 90% 8 67% 81 84%
79 RAJAT 14 64% 12 52% 22 55% 10 83% 58 60%
80 RAJAT MENARIA 15 68% 16 70% 28 70% 12 100% 71 73%
81 RAJAT PANDEY 0 0% 19 83% 12 30% 10 83% 41 42%
82 RAJKUMAR BHOI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
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83 RAJKUMAR MALI 2 9% 3 13% 8 20% 4 33% 17 18%
84 RAJVEER NATH CHAUHAN 18 82% 18 78% 20 50% 12 100% 68 70%
85 RAJVEER PAL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
86 RAJVEER SINGH CHOUHAN 18 82% 15 65% 28 70% 10 83% 71 73%
87 RAKESH YADAV 0 0% 15 65% 18 45% 6 50% 39 40%
88 RANJANA KUMARI SINDHAL 18 82% 17 74% 32 80% 10 83% 77 79%
89 RANJEET SINGH SHAKTAWAT 18 82% 17 74% 32 80% 10 83% 77 79%
90 RIDHIMA SHARMA 15 68% 21 91% 22 55% 11 92% 69 71%
91 RISHABH CHATURVEDI 11 50% 12 52% 20 50% 10 83% 53 55%
92 RISHABH LODHA 20 91% 15 65% 32 80% 8 67% 75 77%
93 RISHABH SOLANKI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
94 RISHI JOSHI 12 55% 9 39% 26 65% 6 50% 53 55%
95 RISHIKA 15 68% 19 83% 28 70% 12 100% 74 76%
96 RITESH JOSHI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
97 RITIKA PRAJAPAT 12 55% 8 35% 24 60% 6 50% 50 52%
98 RIYA MAKHIJA 10 45% 9 39% 22 55% 8 67% 49 51%
99 RIYA NAIANI 10 45% 10 43% 22 55% 8 67% 50 52%

100 ROHAN MEHTA 16 73% 16 70% 34 85% 6 50% 72 74%

Course Director



SNO NAME
No of classes 

(22)
%

No of 
classes (21)

%
No of classes 

[34] %

No of 
classes(26)

%

1 ROHIT KUMHAR 16 73% 15 71% 32 94% 26 100% 89 86%
2 ROHIT VAISHNAV 4 18% 0 0% 12 35% 5 19% 21 20%
3 RONIK RAJNISH JAIN 13 59% 10 48% 18 53% 14 54% 55 53%
4 RONIT MATHUR 18 82% 17 81% 24 71% 20 77% 79 77%
5 RUSHAL SUTHAR 2 9% 2 10% 4 12% 6 23% 14 14%
6 SAHEBA KHAN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
7 SAHIL PALIWAL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
8 SAKSHI NANDWANA 12 55% 8 38% 18 53% 14 54% 52 50%
9 SAMEER MOHAMMAD MANSOORI 13 59% 14 67% 22 65% 14 54% 63 61%
10 SAMIKSHA NAMDEV 20 91% 15 71% 28 82% 25 96% 88 85%
11 SANIYA KHAN PATHAN 18 82% 18 86% 24 71% 18 69% 78 76%
12 SANJAY KUMAWAT 17 77% 14 67% 16 47% 14 54% 61 59%
13 SANJAY SOLANKI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
14 SANTOSH BALURAM DANGI 16 73% 16 76% 26 76% 22 85% 80 78%
15 SAPNA GAMETI 22 100% 13 62% 24 71% 22 85% 81 79%
16 SAUMYA SHARMA 14 64% 15 71% 28 82% 24 92% 81 79%
17 SAURAV SINGH BAGHEL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 6 23% 6 6%
18 SAURAV YADAV 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
19 SEJAL NAGDA 18 82% 16 76% 24 71% 20 77% 78 76%
20 SEJAL SONI 20 91% 15 71% 24 71% 20 77% 79 77%
21 SHAILENDRA NAGDA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
22 SHANKAR SINGH RATHORE 8 36% 5 24% 10 29% 8 31% 31 30%
23 SHEKHAR JOSHI 0 0% 2 10% 6 18% 0 0% 8 8%
24 SHIVAM JOSHI 18 82% 17 81% 24 71% 22 85% 81 79%
25 SHIVAM MENARIYA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
26 SHIVAM SUTHAR 2 9% 2 10% 0 0% 0 0% 4 4%
27 SHIVANI OJWANI 16 73% 12 57% 12 35% 14 54% 54 52%
28 SHIVRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
29 SHOBHIT CHATLANI 12 55% 3 14% 10 29% 12 46% 37 36%
30 SHREYANSH MATTA 6 27% 11 52% 16 47% 12 46% 45 44%
31 SHRISHTI GARG 22 100% 19 90% 26 76% 18 69% 85 83%
32 SHRUTI JAIN 18 82% 16 76% 30 88% 20 77% 84 82%
33 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
34 SNEJ VATS 16 73% 10 48% 24 71% 20 77% 70 68%
35 SOURAV SINGH KHANDELWAL 16 73% 19 90% 26 76% 20 77% 81 79%
36 SUJAL SHARMA 22 100% 14 67% 26 76% 18 69% 80 78%
37 SUMIT SACHDEV 2 9% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 2%
38 SUNIDHI SINGH SISODIYA 10 45% 5 24% 10 29% 8 31% 33 32%
39 SUNITA SUTHAR 18 82% 13 62% 22 65% 22 85% 75 73%
40 SURAJ PALIWAL 8 36% 9 43% 24 71% 20 77% 61 59%
41 TAHER BOHRA 20 91% 15 71% 30 88% 26 100% 91 88%
42 TAKSH ASLIYA 6 27% 2 10% 8 24% 8 31% 24 23%
43 TANISH MEHTA 0 0% 2 10% 2 6% 2 8% 6 6%
44 TANISHA CHANGWAL 16 73% 13 62% 22 65% 24 92% 75 73%
45 TARANG TRIVEDI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
46 TARUN AGRAWAL 18 82% 19 90% 22 65% 18 69% 77 75%
47 TIYA NAHAR 22 100% 19 90% 34 100% 26 100% 101 98%
48 TRILOK PATIDAR 18 82% 12 57% 18 53% 20 77% 68 66%
49 TUSHAR SAHU 22 100% 21 100% 32 94% 24 92% 99 96%
50 UDDHAV RAJ SINDHAL 18 82% 13 62% 18 53% 22 85% 71 69%
51 VANSH BANDWAL 12 55% 6 29% 28 82% 20 77% 66 64%
52 VANSH DODEJA 14 64% 5 24% 14 41% 14 54% 47 46%
53 VANSHIKA NARUKA 7 32% 4 19% 14 41% 14 54% 39 38%
54 VANSHIKA PATIDAR 18 82% 19 90% 30 88% 22 85% 89 86%
55 VIDHI SALVI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
56 VIDHI VAGHELA 16 73% 15 71% 28 82% 20 77% 79 77%
57 VIJAY SINGH RAJPUT 16 73% 16 76% 26 76% 24 92% 82 80%
58 VIKAS GUPTA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
59 VIKRAM PATEL 10 45% 13 62% 22 65% 18 69% 63 61%
60 VIKRAM SINGH DEORA 18 82% 17 81% 28 82% 24 92% 87 84%
61 VINAY SALVI 20 91% 15 71% 26 76% 24 92% 85 83%
62 VINAYAK ACHARYA 15 68% 8 38% 27 79% 22 85% 72 70%
63 VINEET VERMA 10 45% 9 43% 14 41% 14 54% 47 46%
64 VISHAL ANJANA 8 36% 11 52% 16 47% 14 54% 49 48%
65 VISHAL SAINI 14 64% 9 43% 22 65% 16 62% 61 59%
66 VISHAL SEN 14 64% 13 62% 22 65% 18 69% 67 65%
67 VISHAL YADAV 14 64% 7 33% 26 76% 20 77% 67 65%
68 VISHNU KUMAR 2 9% 0 0% 2 6% 0 0% 4 4%
69 YAGYA LOT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
70 YAKSHIT SOLANKI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
71 YASH BALANI 16 73% 16 76% 26 76% 24 92% 82 80%
72 YASH JOSHI 18 82% 15 71% 24 71% 18 69% 75 73%
73 YASH MEHTA 18 82% 15 71% 26 76% 22 85% 81 79%
74 YASH PANCHOLI 10 45% 10 48% 24 71% 22 85% 66 64%
75 YASH TAILOR 14 64% 12 57% 24 71% 18 69% 68 66%
76 YASHPAL SINGH RAO 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
77 YASHWANT DHANGAR 4 18% 4 19% 6 18% 8 31% 22 21%
78 YASHWANT PURI GOSWAMI 2 9% 0 0% 2 6% 2 8% 6 6%
79 YOGENDRA SINGH RAO 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Overall Attendance

BCA 402 BCA 403

INFORMATICS & COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE PROGRAMME
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

BCA 4 SEMESTER 2023-24
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%
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[34] %
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%
Overall Attendance

BCA 402 BCA 403
BATCH D

Subject Code and Total classes BCA 401 BCA 404

80 YOGESH PANWAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
81 YOGITA SONI 0 0% 0 0% 4 12% 4 15% 8 8%
82 YUVRAJ SINGH JHALA 14 64% 7 33% 20 59% 18 69% 59 57%
83 ZAHABIYA LIGHTWALA 21 95% 14 67% 30 88% 20 77% 85 83%
84 MALLIKA SONI 16 73% 5 24% 18 53% 16 62% 55 53%

Course Director



SNO NAME
No of classes 

(26)
%

No of 
classes(22)

%

1 AKSHANSH RAJ PANDEY 14 54% 14 64% 28 58%

2 AAYUSHI CHAWLA 6 23% 6 27% 12 25%

3 ABHINAV AGARWAL 10 38% 14 64% 24 50%

4 ABHISHEK NAGORI 10 38% 10 45% 20 42%

5 ADITYA SHARMA 6 23% 12 55% 18 38%

6 ADNAN JUKKERWALA 0 0% 4 18% 4 8%

7 AJAY SINGH CHOUHAN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

8 AKSA ZABEEN 10 38% 12 55% 22 46%

9 AKSHAT SAMDANI 0 0% 2 9% 2 4%

10 AKSHAT VIJAYVERGIYA 14 54% 14 64% 28 58%

11 AKSHAY SAHU 8 31% 12 55% 20 42%

12 AKSHAY YADAV 14 54% 14 64% 28 58%

13 AKSHIT JAIN 10 38% 16 73% 26 54%

14 AKSHITA ROHIDA 12 46% 16 73% 28 58%

15 ALFEZ KHAN 10 38% 2 9% 12 25%

16 ALI HUSSAIN AZAD 8 31% 8 36% 16 33%

17 AMAN SINGH RAO 2 8% 0 0% 2 4%

18 AMATULLAH PATHAN 10 38% 10 45% 20 42%

19 ANIL JAT 0 0% 12 55% 12 25%

20 ANISH YADAV 6 23% 20 91% 26 54%

21 ANKUSH MEGHWAL 12 46% 0 0% 12 25%

22 ANMOL KHATRI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

23 ANSHUL CHOUBISA 2 8% 0 0% 2 4%

24 ANUSREE P NAIR 10 38% 16 73% 26 54%

25 ARCHI DUNGARWAL 24 92% 20 91% 44 92%

26 ARPIT PRAJAPAT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

27 ARWA MIYAJI 10 38% 8 36% 18 38%

28 ARYAN JAVARIA 6 23% 4 18% 10 21%

29 ARYAN KHATURIA 12 46% 14 64% 26 54%

30 ASHISH KUMAR PATIDAR 8 31% 10 45% 18 38%

31 ASHISH TELI 12 46% 6 27% 18 38%

32 ASHUTOSH GUPTA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

33 ASTHA DEWARA 11 42% 8 36% 19 40%

34 AVI TIWARI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

35 AYUSHI MATA 2 8% 4 18% 6 13%

36 AYUSHI NALWAYA 4 15% 6 27% 10 21%

37 AZIZ BOHRA 14 54% 6 27% 20 42%

38 BHARAT KUMAR 2 8% 0 0% 2 4%

39 BHAVESH NATH GAHLOT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

40 BHAVESH TELI 16 62% 20 91% 36 75%

41 BHAVIKA PATEL 22 85% 16 73% 38 79%

42 BHAVISHYA SUTHAR 6 23% 10 45% 16 33%

43 BHAVY RAJ PURI GOSWAMI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

44 BHAVYA JAIN 12 46% 10 45% 22 46%

45 BHOMIC SHARMA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Overall Attendance
Subject Code and Total classes BCA 405 BCA 406

INFORMATICS & COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE PROGRAMME
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

BCA 4 SEMESTER 2023-24
Classes upto September 2024

BATCH A1



46 BHUVAN SAHU 10 38% 8 36% 18 38%

47 BURHANUDDIN UDAIPUR 20 77% 12 55% 32 67%

48 CHANDRABHAN SINGH RATHORE 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

49 CHANDRAPAL SINGH 16 62% 10 45% 26 54%

50 CHAUHAN BHUPENDRA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

SNO NAME
No of classes  

(22)
%

No of classes 
(26)

%

51 CHETALI UNIYAL 10 45% 8 31% 18 38%

52 CHETAN KUMAR DADHICH 16 73% 14 54% 30 63%

53 CHETAN NAGDA 4 18% 16 62% 20 42%

54 CHETAN SINGH 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

55 CHETANYA RATHORE 16 73% 24 92% 40 83%

56 CHETNA TELI 6 27% 20 77% 26 54%

57 CHINMAY VYAS 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

58 CHIRAG MEGHWAL 16 73% 20 77% 36 75%

59 CHIRAG SAHU 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

60 CHIRAG SAHU 20 91% 26 100% 46 96%

61  CHUNDAWAT KALPANA KANWAR GULABSINGH16 73% 24 92% 40 83%

62 DAKSH DIXIT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

63 DAKSH RAJ SINGH GEHLOT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

64 DAKSH SINGH BADGUJAR 8 36% 15 58% 23 48%

65 DAKSH TIWARI 14 64% 24 92% 38 79%

66 DARSHAN JAIN 10 45% 26 100% 36 75%

67 DARSHAN KUMAWAT 0 0% 8 31% 8 17%

68 DARSHAN MALI 12 55% 18 69% 30 63%

69 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY 4 18% 12 46% 16 33%

70 DEEPAK SALVI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

71 DEEPAK VAISHNAV 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

72 DEV MEHRA 10 45% 12 46% 22 46%

73 DEV SHARMA 18 82% 20 77% 38 79%

74 DEV SHARMA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

75 DEVRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 0 0% 6 23% 6 13%

76 DHAIRYA SANKHLA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

77 DHANVI TIWARI 22 100% 24 92% 46 96%

78 DHARA PALIWAL 8 36% 16 62% 24 50%

79 DHARMESH MEHTA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

80 DIKSHANT CHOUDHARY 22 100% 26 100% 48 100%

81 DINESH KUMAR 14 64% 24 92% 38 79%

82 DINESH SIMOLIYA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

83 DISHA SONI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

84 DISHIT VYAS 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

85 DIVYANSHA SEN 6 27% 0 0% 6 13%

86 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 10 45% 8 31% 18 38%

87 DIVYARAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT 0 0% 6 23% 6 13%

88 DIYA SOLANKI 6 27% 2 8% 8 17%

89 ELMA KHAN 16 73% 24 92% 40 83%

90 FARDEEN KHAN 4 18% 0 0% 4 8%

91 FARHEEN BANO 4 18% 8 31% 12 25%

Overall Attendance

BCA 405 BCA 406

INFORMATICS & COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE PROGRAMME
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

BCA 4 SEMESTER 2023-24
Classes upto September 2024

BATCH A2
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92 GAGAN PALIWAL 18 82% 22 85% 40 83%

93 GANPAT KUMAWAT 6 27% 18 69% 24 50%

94 GAURAV MENARIA 0 0% 6 23% 6 13%

95 GAURAV TOLLANI 10 45% 10 38% 20 42%

96 GOTRESH PALIWAL 4 18% 6 23% 10 21%

97 GOURAV HINGER 8 36% 18 69% 26 54%

98 GOVA RAM 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

99 GUNGUN MUNDRA 6 27% 16 62% 22 46%

100 GUNGUN SHARMA 8 36% 12 46% 20 42%

Course Director



SNO NAME
No of classes 

(26)
%

No of classes 
(26)

%

1 GUNJAN KALAL 26 100% 26 100% 52 100%

2 HANISHA JAIN 8 31% 10 38% 18 35%

3 HARDIK SANADHYA 12 46% 2 8% 14 27%

4 HARISH KUMAR VAISHNAV 8 31% 2 8% 10 19%

5 HARPREET KAUR 24 92% 22 85% 46 88%

6 HARSH JAIN 19 73% 20 77% 39 75%

7 HARSH JAIN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

8 HARSH SWAMI 2 8% 0 0% 2 4%

9 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH RATHORE 18 69% 14 54% 32 62%

10 HARSHAL TAK 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

11 HARSHIL CHOUHAN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

12 HARSHIT CHITTORA 16 62% 22 85% 38 73%

13 HARSHIT JHA 14 54% 14 54% 28 54%

14 HARSHIT SHARMA 12 46% 16 62% 28 54%

15 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SISODIYA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

16 HATIM 22 85% 18 69% 40 77%

17 HEMAKSH KUMAWAT 20 77% 18 69% 38 73%

18 HEMENDRA SINGH RAWAT 21 81% 24 92% 45 87%

19 HIMANSHU SALVI 24 92% 26 100% 50 96%

20 HIMANSHU YADAV 16 62% 20 77% 36 69%

21 HITANSHU TELI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

22 HITESH PARMAR 16 62% 24 92% 40 77%

23 HIYA MEHTA 18 69% 22 85% 40 77%

24 HOMANSH PANDE 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

25 HUSSAIN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

26 INDRANSHIKA 16 62% 16 62% 32 62%

27 ISHIKA JAIN 18 69% 18 69% 36 69%

28 ISHWAR LAL SUTHAR 20 77% 18 69% 38 73%

29 JAGRAT SINGH JHALA 0 0% 8 31% 8 15%

30 JAHANVI VAISHNAV 24 92% 22 85% 46 88%

31 JAIDEEP VYAS 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

32 JATIN KUMAR PATIDAR 4 15% 4 15% 8 15%

33 JATIN MALI 19 73% 20 77% 39 75%

34 JATIN SALVI 2 8% 0 0% 2 4%

35 JAY VERMA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

36 JAYA PATIDAR 24 92% 26 100% 50 96%

37 JAYANT NATHANI 0 0% 14 54% 14 27%

38 JAYESH KUMAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

39 JAYESH VYAS 22 85% 14 54% 36 69%

40 JHANVI CHAMPAWAT 24 92% 24 92% 48 92%

41 JIGYASA SHARMA 24 92% 24 92% 48 92%

42 JINESH VAISHNAV 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

43 JITENDRA SINGH 20 77% 18 69% 38 73%

44 JITENDRA SINGH RAWAL 26 100% 26 100% 52 100%

45 JYOTSANA KUNWAR SISODIYA 24 92% 26 100% 50 96%

Overall Attendance
Subject Code and Total classes BCA 405 BCA 406

INFORMATICS & COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE PROGRAMME
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

BCA 4 SEMESTER 2023-24
Classes upto September 2024

BATCH B1



46 KAJAL CHUNDAWAT 18 69% 22 85% 40 77%

47 KAJAL NAGDA 22 85% 24 92% 46 88%

48 KAJAL RAO 20 77% 16 62% 36 69%

49 KAMAKSHEE VAISHNAV 22 85% 18 69% 40 77%

50 KAMLESH PATEL 12 46% 16 62% 28 54%

SNO NAME
No of classes 

(24)
%

No of classes 
(32)

%

51 KAMLESH PATEL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

52 KANAN VASHISHTH 12 50% 18 56% 30 54%

53 KANISHKA PANCHOLI 10 42% 16 50% 26 46%

54 KAPIL MEGHWAL 24 100% 26 81% 50 89%

55 KAPIL PALIWAL 6 25% 12 38% 18 32%

56 KARAN GOUR 16 67% 14 44% 30 54%

57 KARAN KUMAR PRAJAPAT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

58 KARAN SWARNKAR 22 92% 30 94% 52 93%

59 KARTIK AUDICHYA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

60 KARTIKA MAJUMDAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

61 KAUSHAL SUTHAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

62 KAVISH MENARIA 18 75% 30 94% 48 86%

63 KESHAV SOMANI 24 100% 30 94% 54 96%

64 KHUSHAL DANGI 16 67% 30 94% 46 82%

65 KHUSHAL GURJAR 6 25% 4 13% 10 18%

66 KHUSHI DANGI 13 54% 16 50% 29 52%

67 KHUSHI PURBIA 2 8% 0 0% 2 4%

68 KHUSHI SAHU 10 42% 18 56% 28 50%

69 KRATIKA MENARIA 20 83% 30 94% 50 89%

70 KRISH CHOUDHARY 10 42% 12 38% 22 39%

71 KRISH RAJ SINGH 14 58% 26 81% 40 71%

72 KRISHNA ASNANI 19 79% 30 94% 49 88%

73 KRISHNA KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT 20 83% 26 81% 46 82%

74 KRITIK TANDON 11 46% 28 88% 39 70%

75 KRITIKA KHATRI 12 50% 26 81% 38 68%

76 KSHITIJ CHAUHAN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

77 KULDEEP SINGH 14 58% 22 69% 36 64%

78 KUNAL BORIWAL 16 67% 14 44% 30 54%

79 KUNAL JOSHI 4 17% 0 0% 4 7%

80 KUNAL SINGH CHOUHAN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

81 KUNAL TAK 0 0% 8 25% 8 14%

82 KUSH MENARIYA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

83 LAKSHIT KUMAWAT 6 25% 22 69% 28 50%

84 LAKSHITA DHAYBHAI 14 58% 28 88% 42 75%

85 LAKSHITA VAYA 6 25% 10 31% 16 29%

86 LAKSHYARAJ SONI 18 75% 28 88% 46 82%

87 LALIT GURJAR 2 8% 0 0% 2 4%

88 LAVISH CHUG 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

89 LEELA RAM REBARI 2 8% 24 75% 26 46%

90 LOVISH LEKHARI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

91 LOVISH PUROHIT 0 0% 2 6% 2 4%

92 MADHURAM NANDWANA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Overall Attendance
BCA 405 BCA 406

INFORMATICS & COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE PROGRAMME
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BATCH B2
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93 MAHAK LUNKAD 22 92% 30 94% 52 93%

94 MAHI JAIN 20 83% 32 100% 52 93%

95 MANAD JOSHI 21 88% 28 88% 49 88%

96 MANAS RAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

97 MANASVI SHARMA 18 75% 30 94% 48 86%

98 MANISH JOSHI 18 75% 30 94% 48 86%

99 MANISH MENARIA( R) 2 8% 2 6% 4 7%

100 MANISH MENARIYA (C ) 10 42% 4 13% 14 25%

Course Director



SNO NAME No of classes % No of classes %

1 MAYANK BADALA 20 77% 12 50% 32 64%

2 MAYANK MEHTA 22 85% 14 58% 36 72%

3 MAYUR FATNANI 22 85% 16 67% 38 76%

4 MEGHNA PURBIA 22 85% 22 92% 44 88%

5 MIHIR SINGH GUSHAI 20 77% 20 83% 40 80%

6 MITESH SHARMA 16 62% 8 33% 24 48%

7 MOHAMMAD SAHIL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

8 MOHAMMAD UZAIR KHAN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

9 MOHAMMED AABSHAR SHEIKH 22 85% 18 75% 40 80%

10 MOHAMMED ADNAN PEERZADA 12 46% 8 33% 20 40%

11 MOHAMMED ASAD RAZA 10 38% 4 17% 14 28%

12 MOHAMMED FAIZAN SHEIKH 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

13 MOHAMMED TAHIR KHAN 18 69% 18 75% 36 72%

14 MOHIT ARORA 24 92% 24 100% 48 96%

15 MOHIT JAIN 2 8% 8 33% 10 20%

16 MOKSHAK JAIN 14 54% 14 58% 28 56%

17 MONIKA MALI 20 77% 16 67% 36 72%

18 MONIKA NAGDA 18 69% 18 75% 36 72%

19 MUDRIKA PUROHIT 2 8% 8 33% 10 20%

20 MUHAMMAD AMAAN 26 100% 20 83% 46 92%

21 MUSKAN MALI 16 62% 12 50% 28 56%

22 NAMITA SINGH SAMAWAT 16 62% 10 42% 26 52%

23 NARAYAN SINGH SISODIYA 6 23% 6 25% 12 24%

24 NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 12 46% 4 17% 16 32%

25 NARESH GARVA 24 92% 18 75% 42 84%

26 NEELAM CHANDWANI 4 15% 2 8% 6 12%

27 NENA RAM 22 85% 18 75% 40 80%

28 NIDHI PATHAK 24 92% 24 100% 48 96%

29 NIKHIL KANERIYA 18 69% 10 42% 28 56%

30 NIKHIL NAGDA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

31 NILAY JAIN 20 77% 18 75% 38 76%

32 NILESH NAGDA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

33 NISHA DASHORA 14 54% 14 58% 28 56%

34 NISHANK YADAV 4 15% 0 0% 4 8%

35 NISHANT SEVAK 14 54% 12 50% 26 52%

36 NISHIT JAIN 20 77% 18 75% 38 76%

37 NITESH SAHANI 11 42% 8 33% 19 38%

38 OM PRAKASH REBARI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

39 OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT 24 92% 18 75% 42 84%

40 PADHIYAR ANJALI MOHANLAL 16 62% 10 42% 26 52%

41 PALAK KOTHARI 4 15% 10 42% 14 28%

42 PALLAVI SINGH 22 85% 18 75% 40 80%

43 PARAM TRIPATHI 14 54% 6 25% 20 40%

44 PARAS 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

45 PAVAN KUMAR SUKHWAL 12 46% 4 17% 16 32%

Overall Attendance
Subject Code and Total classes BCA 405(26) BCA 406 (24)

INFORMATICS & COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE PROGRAMME
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

BCA 4 SEMESTER 2023-24
Classes upto September 2024

BATCH C1



46 PAVAN THAKROT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

47 PAVAN YADAV 20 77% 18 75% 38 76%

48 PIYUSH KUMAR MEENA 20 77% 12 50% 32 64%

49 PIYUSH VED 10 38% 14 58% 24 48%

50 POOJA AHIR 22 85% 18 75% 40 80%

SNO NAME No of classes % No of classes %

51 POOJA SUTHAR 10 33% 12 46% 22 39%

52 PRAKASH DANGI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

53 PRAKSHAY CHOUDHARY 10 33% 16 62% 26 46%

54 PRASHANT VAISHNAV 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

55 PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN 4 13% 10 38% 14 25%

56 PRATIBHA SHARMA 24 80% 26 100% 50 89%

57 PRATYAKASH DALAWAT 16 53% 20 77% 36 64%

58 PRATYAKSH JOSHI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

59 PRAVEEN MALI 16 53% 18 69% 34 61%

60 PREETI SHARMA 26 87% 26 100% 52 93%

61 PREM PRAKASH 26 87% 26 100% 52 93%

62 PRINCE 22 73% 26 100% 48 86%

63 PRIYANKA TOMAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

64 PRIYANSHU DAVE 2 7% 8 31% 10 18%

65 PRIYANSHU JAIN 18 60% 12 46% 30 54%

66 PRIYANSHU SINGH RAO 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

67 PUNAM SUTHAR 2 7% 0 0% 2 4%

68 PUNIT KUMAR SAHU 2 7% 10 38% 12 21%

69 PURVA CHHAJED 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

70 PUSHKAR GAMETI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

71 RAGHAV KUMAWAT 16 53% 22 85% 38 68%

72 RAGUVEER SUTHAR 26 87% 22 85% 48 86%

73 RAHUL GAWARIYA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

74 RAHUL PATEL s/o Dhanraj Patel 4 13% 12 46% 16 29%

75 RAHUL PATEL s/o Kesulal Patel 2 7% 6 23% 8 14%

76 RAHUL PURI GOSWAMI 2 7% 2 8% 4 7%

77 RAHUL SINGH RAO 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

78 RAJ TELI 22 73% 22 85% 44 79%

79 RAJAT 2 7% 14 54% 16 29%

80 RAJAT MENARIA 26 87% 24 92% 50 89%

81 RAJAT PANDEY 18 60% 18 69% 36 64%

82 RAJKUMAR BHOI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

83 RAJKUMAR MALI 0 0% 4 15% 4 7%

84 RAJVEER NATH CHAUHAN 22 73% 24 92% 46 82%

85 RAJVEER PAL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

86 RAJVEER SINGH CHOUHAN 8 27% 20 77% 28 50%

87 RAKESH YADAV 4 13% 14 54% 18 32%

88 RANJANA KUMARI SINDHAL 24 80% 20 77% 44 79%

89 RANJEET SINGH SHAKTAWAT 16 53% 22 85% 38 68%

90 RIDHIMA SHARMA 14 47% 16 62% 30 54%

91 RISHABH CHATURVEDI 10 33% 14 54% 24 43%

92 RISHABH LODHA 20 67% 20 77% 40 71%
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93 RISHABH SOLANKI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

94 RISHI JOSHI 6 20% 12 46% 18 32%

95 RISHIKA 22 73% 20 77% 42 75%

96 RITESH JOSHI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

97 RITIKA PRAJAPAT 4 13% 14 54% 18 32%

98 RIYA MAKHIJA 10 33% 14 54% 24 43%

99 RIYA NAIANI 10 33% 14 54% 24 43%

100 ROHAN MEHTA 0 0% 10 38% 10 18%

Course Director



SNO NAME No of classes % No of classes %

1 ROHIT KUMHAR 20 83% 24 86% 44 85%

2 ROHIT VAISHNAV 2 8% 4 14% 6 12%

3 RONIK RAJNISH JAIN 18 75% 12 43% 30 58%

4 RONIT MATHUR 20 83% 18 64% 38 73%

5 RUSHAL SUTHAR 4 17% 2 7% 6 12%

6 SAHEBA KHAN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

7 SAHIL PALIWAL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

8 SAKSHI NANDWANA 8 33% 16 57% 24 46%

9 SAMEER MOHAMMAD MANSOORI 20 83% 20 71% 40 77%

10 SAMIKSHA NAMDEV 24 100% 24 86% 48 92%

11 SANIYA KHAN PATHAN 20 83% 20 71% 40 77%

12 SANJAY KUMAWAT 14 58% 14 50% 28 54%

13 SANJAY SOLANKI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

14 SANTOSH BALURAM DANGI 16 67% 24 86% 40 77%

15 SAPNA GAMETI 20 83% 20 71% 40 77%

16 SAUMYA SHARMA 18 75% 12 43% 30 58%

17 SAURAV SINGH BAGHEL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

18 SAURAV YADAV 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

19 SEJAL NAGDA 20 83% 22 79% 42 81%

20 SEJAL SONI 20 83% 26 93% 46 88%

21 SHAILENDRA NAGDA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

22 SHANKAR SINGH RATHORE 6 25% 8 29% 14 27%

23 SHEKHAR JOSHI 2 8% 2 7% 4 8%

24 SHIVAM JOSHI 20 83% 22 79% 42 81%

25 SHIVAM MENARIYA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

26 SHIVAM SUTHAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

27 SHIVANI OJWANI 18 75% 16 57% 34 65%

28 SHIVRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

29 SHOBHIT CHATLANI 12 50% 8 29% 20 38%

30 SHREYANSH MATTA 10 42% 10 36% 20 38%

31 SHRISHTI GARG 24 100% 13 46% 37 71%

32 SHRUTI JAIN 18 75% 18 64% 36 69%

33 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

34 SNEJ VATS 12 50% 14 50% 26 50%

35 SOURAV SINGH KHANDELWAL 22 92% 22 79% 44 85%

36 SUJAL SHARMA 22 92% 18 64% 40 77%

37 SUMIT SACHDEV 2 8% 0 0% 2 4%

38 SUNIDHI SINGH SISODIYA 10 42% 8 29% 18 35%

39 SUNITA SUTHAR 22 92% 24 86% 46 88%

40 SURAJ PALIWAL 14 58% 22 79% 36 69%

41 TAHER BOHRA 18 75% 24 86% 42 81%

42 TAKSH ASLIYA 2 8% 8 29% 10 19%

43 TANISH MEHTA 0 0% 4 14% 4 8%

44 TANISHA CHANGWAL 22 92% 24 86% 46 88%

Overall Attendance
Subject Code and Total classes BCA 405  [24] BCA 406(28)

INFORMATICS & COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE PROGRAMME
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

BCA 4 SEMESTER 2023-24
Classes upto September 2024

BATCH D1



45 TARANG TRIVEDI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

46 TARUN AGRAWAL 16 67% 14 50% 30 58%

47 TIYA NAHAR 24 100% 28 100% 52 100%

48 TRILOK PATIDAR 12 50% 20 71% 32 62%

49 TUSHAR SAHU 22 92% 24 86% 46 88%

50 UDDHAV RAJ SINDHAL 12 50% 22 79% 34 65%

SNO NAME
No of classes 

[26]
% No of classes %

51 VANSH BANDWAL 18 69% 20 77% 38 73%

52 VANSH DODEJA 12 46% 18 69% 30 58%

53 VANSHIKA NARUKA 6 23% 12 46% 18 35%

54 VANSHIKA PATIDAR 24 92% 24 92% 48 92%

55 VIDHI SALVI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

56 VIDHI VAGHELA 22 85% 22 85% 44 85%

57 VIJAY SINGH RAJPUT 20 77% 24 92% 44 85%

58 VIKAS GUPTA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

59 VIKRAM PATEL 14 54% 12 46% 26 50%

60 VIKRAM SINGH DEORA 22 85% 22 85% 44 85%

61 VINAY SALVI 24 92% 24 92% 48 92%

62 VINAYAK ACHARYA 22 85% 16 62% 38 73%

63 VINEET VERMA 8 31% 18 69% 26 50%

64 VISHAL ANJANA 2 8% 6 23% 8 15%

65 VISHAL SAINI 16 62% 16 62% 32 62%

66 VISHAL SEN 6 23% 16 62% 22 42%

67 VISHAL YADAV 22 85% 14 54% 36 69%

68 VISHNU KUMAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

69 YAGYA LOT 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

70 YAKSHIT SOLANKI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

71 YASH BALANI 22 85% 18 69% 40 77%

72 YASH JOSHI 20 77% 20 77% 40 77%

73 YASH MEHTA 22 85% 18 69% 40 77%

74 YASH PANCHOLI 14 54% 16 62% 30 58%

75 YASH TAILOR 18 69% 18 69% 36 69%

76 YASHPAL SINGH RAO 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

77 YASHWANT DHANGAR 6 23% 8 31% 14 27%

78 YASHWANT PURI GOSWAMI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

79 YOGENDRA SINGH RAO 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

80 YOGESH PANWAR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

81 YOGITA SONI 4 15% 4 15% 8 15%

82 YUVRAJ SINGH JHALA 18 69% 20 77% 38 73%

83 ZAHABIYA LIGHTWALA 24 92% 20 77% 44 85%

84 MALLIKA SONI 18 69% 18 69% 36 69%

Course Director

Overall Attendance
BCA 405 BCA 406(26)

INFORMATICS & COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE PROGRAMME
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

BCA 4 SEMESTER 2023-24
Classes upto September 2024

BATCH D2
Subject Code and Total classes 


